Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.53
2:16.97
2:18.49
2:18.65
2:19.39
2:19.64
2:19.68
2:20.40
2:20.63
2:20.76
2:26.84
2:28.68
2:36.65
2:37.18
2:49.95
2:50.48
3:01.68
3:02.06
3:02.62

3:08.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.65
2:19.64

2:16.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

661
654
633
631
621
617
617
607
604
603
531
511
437
433
342
339
280
278
276
251

WA Pts
631
617
654

Round

m I I MM

m I I I

Round
H
H
F

Date

15/05/21
16/10/22
04/12/21
03/12/22
06/11/21
05/11/22
06/11/21
02/11/19
17/10/21
02/11/19
03/11/18
20/10/18
30/10/16
09/04/16
28/11/15
21/11/15
20/01/15
08/03/15
30/11/14
23/11/14

Date
03/12/22
05/11/22
16/10/22

Meet

Millfield

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

National Winter Championships 2022

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

SWR Short Course Winter

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

South West Region Winter SC Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Cambridge April Open 2016

COSC L3 Open Meet

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

Meet

National Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Cambridge
Oxford
Watford
Hendon
Northwood
Barnet

Watford

Venue
Sheffield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
2
2
2
Millfield 2
2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Hillingdon 3
3
Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 4
Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 3

Club Swam Under Level
Millfield 2
2

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:18.49
2:19.39
2:19.68
2:20.63
2:16.53
2:20.76
2:20.40
2:26.84
2:28.68
2:36.65
2:37.18
2:49.95
2:50.48
3:02.06
3:01.68
3:02.62
3:08.55

Copyright 2024

633
621

617

661
603
607
531
511

433
342
339

280
276
251

m m I I M

m m m I I

04/12/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
17/10/21
15/05/21
02/11/19
02/11/19
03/11/18
20/10/18
30/10/16
09/04/16
28/11/15
21/11/15
08/03/15
20/01/15
30/11/14
23/11/14

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield

South West Region Winter SC Championships
South West Region Winter SC Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Cambridge April Open 2016

COSC L3 Open Meet

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs
Middlesex County Championships 2015

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Cambridge
Oxford
Watford
Northwood
Hendon
Barnet

Watford

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Hillingdon

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



