## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.53	661	F	15/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
2:16.97	654	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
2:18.49	633	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:18.65	631	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:19.39	621	F	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:19.64	617	Н	05/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:19.68	617	Н	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:20.40	607	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:20.63	604	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
2:20.76	603	F	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:26.84	531	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:28.68	511	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:36.65	437	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:37.18	433	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Hillingdon	3
2:49.95	342	Н	28/11/15	COSC L3 Open Meet	Oxford		3
2:50.48	339	F	21/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Hillingdon	3
3:01.68	280	F	20/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Hillingdon	2
3:02.06	278	F	08/03/15	Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs	Northwood	Hillingdon	4
3:02.62	276	F	30/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Hillingdon	3
3:08.55	251	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Hillingdon	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.65	631	Н	03/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:19.64	617	Н	05/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:16.97 Copyright 202	654 24	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:18.49	633	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:19.39	621	F	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:19.68	617	Н	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:20.63	604	F	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
2:16.53	661	F	15/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
2:20.76	603	F	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:20.40	607	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:26.84	531	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:28.68	511	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:36.65	437	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:37.18	433	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Hillingdon	3
2:49.95	342	Н	28/11/15	COSC L3 Open Meet	Oxford		3
2:50.48	339	F	21/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Hillingdon	3
3:02.06	278	F	08/03/15	Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs	Northwood	Hillingdon	4
3:01.68	280	F	20/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Hillingdon	2
3:02.62	276	F	30/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Hillingdon	3
3:08.55	251	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Hillingdon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS